
C O F F E E  &  J U I C E S

extra shot 2,50     hazelnut, chocolate, caramel, vanilla syrup 1,50     oat, almond or soy milk 2,-

refreshers healthy
MINTY MELON                                                    
GREEN                                                                  
COCOLISCIOUS                                                     
PASSION BLITZ 
GINGER RASS                            

watermelon | mint | orange 

cucumber | basil | apple 

banana | mango | cocos 

passion | papaya | l ime 

raspberry | ginger | apple 

5,00
6,50
6,50
6,00

10,00
21,00
19,00

espresso
double espresso
espresso macchiato
lungo
cappuccino
caffé latte 
latte macchiato

5,00
7,00
5,00
5,00
6,00
6,00
7,00

tea
fresh mint tea
fresh ginger tea
iced coffee
iced latte
espresso martini
special coffee 

homemade awa di lamunchi
fresh orange juice
homemade ginger beer
homemade ice tea
sapinca

6,50
9,00
6,00
8,00
8,00

coffee & tea

bijblauw bijblauw
12,50
12,50
12,50
12,50
12,50

softdrinks
coca cola
coca cola zero
sprite
cassis
ginger ale
soda

7,00
7,00
7,00
6,50
7,00
7,00

apple juice
tonic
san pellegrino limon
fanta
bottle of stil l water 
bottle of sparkling water 

7,50
7,00
7,50
7,00

13,50
13,50



*

LAGERS
heineken                   
polar                          
amstel bright             
heineken 0,0%             
corona                                     

 cheers on beers!

B O O Z E  &  B I T E S

ALES
stadshaven great white          
stadshaven octopus               
stadshaven piranha tripel       
lowlander white 0,0%              
leffe blond                               

IPA’S
leopoldina IPA
lagunitas IPA                            

NIUS, VERDEJO                                  
rueda | spain    
                                     

TERRE DEL NOCE, PINOT GRIGIO      
trentino | italy

BABICH, SAUVIGNON BLANC             
marlborough | new zealand

MIOLO, CHARDONNAY                        
do vale dos venhedos | brasil

DUMANET, VIOGNIER                          
languedoc | france

TALAMONTI, MONTEPULCIANO         
abruzzo | italy    
                                     

NIUS DE NADA, BLEND                   
jumilla | spain 

VILA WOLF, PINOT NOIR                  
pfaltz | germany 

LUIGI BOSCA, MALBEC                    
mendoza | argentina

NIUS, BOBAL                                      
rueda | france

white wine

red wine

25cl
20cl
27cl
25cl

       35cl       

33cl
33cl
33cl
33cl
33cl

50cl
35cl

19,50
13,50

19,00
 
                

17,50

20,00

19,50

19,50

19,00
 
                

19,50

20,00

20,50

rosé wine
18,50

homemade icetea
homemade gingerbeer
homemade awa di lamunchi

8,00
16,00
6,50

refreshing drinks

save water, drink wine
10,00
8,50

10,00
9,00
11,00

14,00
14,00
14,50
12,50
12,50



PORNSTAR MARTINI                           
vodka | passionfruit | l ime   
                                     

FROZEN ESPRESSO MARTINI      
brugal añejo | kahlua | chocolate | espresso 

LOST ON THE BEACH           
amaretto | l iquor 43 | passionfruit | l ime

STRAWBERRY BASIL MARGARITA      
tequila | triple sec | strawberry | basil | l ime 

APEROL SPRITZ                         
aperol | prosecco | orange 

LIMONCELLO SPRITZ
l imoncello | prosecco 
 

TROPICAL BIJBLAUW
blue curaçao | vodka | coconut

CARAMELIZED OLD FASHIONED
bourbon | angostura | sugar

HIBISCUS MULE
brugal añejo | l ime | ginger beer | mint | hibiscus

CAIPIRINHA
cachaça 51 | l ime | sugar

*

 our favourite cocktails 
B O O Z E  &  B I T E S

SPICY MANGO                           
mango | coconutwater | l ime | red pepper 
                                     

HIBISCU BLITZ   
hibiscus | ginger beer | l ime | mint

STRAWBERRY BASIL SPRITZER         
l ime | strawberry | basil | honey 

NONSTAR MARTINI 
passionfruit | ginger beer | l ime | mint 

bites B I J B L A U W
sourdough bun | BijBlauw butters 

fishcakes | ginger mayo | spring
onion | red pepper

charcuterie with different meats  
and cheeses | toast   
      

goat’s cheese brûlée | orange  &
honey | crispy prosciutto

bitterballs                              

sweet potato fries | parmesan |
truffle mayo

chipirones | calamaris | squid aioli        

21,50

platter B I J B L A U W

S M A L L   2 5      L A R G E   4 5

i f  y o u  c a n ' t  m a k e  u p  y o u r  m i n d ,
w e  h a v e  t h e  p e r f e c t  p l a t t e r  t o

s h a r e !  

15,00refreshing mocktails

14,50

12,50

16,50

14,50

12,50

11,50

15,00


